
01-36-311-033

0030 Residential Vacant Land

Parcel Number:

Reference Number:

Property Class:

Property Record Card

Taxpayer Copy

710 1/2 DEWEY ST

HARVARD, IL  60033

HENDERSON EDITH D

EAST TROY, WI  53120

DOC 2022R0014163 S PT LT 2  BROWN SUB &  .50A PC PT LT 2  CHEMUNG PLAT NO 4  MEMO:  HENDERSON, EDITH D F/K/A VILLEGAS, EDITH D

04/01/2022

$19,000

Building Information

Model/ Building: Type of Use:

Story Description:

Ground Sq. Ft.:

Total Sq. Ft.:

0

0

Year Built: 0

UNIT 704

0 Fixtures

2544 HONEY CREEK CIRCLE

Date Printed: 02/06/2024

User Defined Building Characteristics

Property Address:

Billing Information:

Building Permits

Date:

Classification:

Sale Information

Sale Date:

Sale Amount:

Type of Deed:

Sale Type:

WARRANTY

ARMS LENGTH

Lot Information

Legal Description:

Effective Age: 0

Exterior Wall Information Deck Information Porch Information Open Enclosed

Frame

Masonry

Basement Information Full Partial Lower Level Crawl Space None

Sq. Ft.

Plumbing Information Heating/Cooling Information

Heating

Central A/C # of Units

Garage Information # Cars

Frame

Masonry

Attached Detached

Attic Information

Finished

Unfinished

Fireplace Information Total Number Fireplace Description

Assessment Information

Lot Type:

Total Lot Sq. Ft.: 3.05

Our property information is continually being updated.  We cannot guarantee the accuracy or completeness of the information presented on this Property Record Card.

Neighborhood Code:

Land Buildings

0

0

0

0

0

Total

5,808 5,808

5,808 5,808

10,008 10,008

9,320 9,320

8,873 8,873

Market

Value

$17,424

$17,424

$30,024

$27,960

$26,619

Year

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

08,303 8,303 $24,9092019



Chemung Township

Parcel Number: 01-36-311-033

Address: 710 1/2 DEWEY ST

HARVARD, IL  60033

Property Class:

Neighborhood:

0030 Residential Vacant Land

30-RESIDENTIAL VACANT LAND

Subdivision: CHEMUNG PLAT NO 4


